FIVE DAYS' INTERNATIONAL ONLINE WORKSHOP

On



RESEARCH METHODOLOGY



ORGANISED BY

South Asian Institute for Advanced Research and Development (SAIARD) (An ISO 9001:2015 & MSME ,Govt. of India, Certified academic cum research institute)

In collaboration with

Department of Social Science (Geography)
Dr. C.V. Raman University, Kota Bilaspur, C.G.

On 18th - 22nd May, 2020

Certificate of Participation

This is to certify that Prof/Dr/Mr/Ms Chitralekha Sengupta of Shri Shikshayatan College has participated and successfully completed the Five Days' Online International Workshop on 'RESEARCH METHODOLOGY' held from 18th to 22ndMay 2020 by SAIARD in collaboration with the Dept. of Social Science (Geography) of Dr. C.V. Raman University, Kota Bilaspur, C.G.

Biswajit Roy Chowdhury Chairman, SAIARD

Mr. Gaurav Shukla Registrar Dr C.V. Raman University Bilaspur CG C.G. Dr. Kajal Moitra Convener Dr C.V. Raman University, Bilaspur